O2CD SERIES | 0-10V Dimming Track System
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0723
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
• Six (6) Conductor Surface or Suspended Track for Two Circuits plus
Data Bus

O2CD-12 - 12 Ft. (144-Inches) Length
0-10V Dimming Track with Data Bus
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example Order: O2CD-8 - 27 - P
Voltage
- 120V
Leave Blank
27 - 277V
Track Finish
B - Black
P - White
P1
O2CD SERIES | 0-10V Dimming Track System Connectors
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0723
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
Polarity Inside
O2CD-9011 - 120V
O2CD-9011-27 - 277V
Polarity Outside
O2CD-9012 - 120V
O2CD-9012-27 - 277V
Finish
B - Black
P - White
Polarity Outside Left
O2CD-9013 - 120V
O2CD-9013-27 - 277V
Polarity Outside Right
O2CD-9014 - 120V
O2CD-9014-27 - 277V
Polarity Inside Left
O2CD-9015 - 120V
O2CD-9015-27 - 277V
Polarity Inside Right
O2CD-9016 - 120V
O2CD-9016-27 - 277V
Finish
B - Black
P - White
O2CD-9003 Finish
B - Black
P - White
O2CD-9004 Finish
B - Black
P - White
Polarity Right
O2CD-9001 - 120V
O2CD-9001-27 - 277V
Polarity Left
O2CD-9002 - 120V
O2CD-9002-27 - 277V
Finish
B - Black
P - White
O2CD-9010 - 120V
O2CD-9010-27 - 277V
Finish
B - Black
P - White
O2CD-9018 - 120V
O2CD-9018-27 - 277V
Finish
B - Black
P - White
O2CD-9017 - 120V
O2CD-9017-27 - 277V
Finish
B - Black
P - White
Live End Feeds L-Couplers